Position

Board Director

Director

Board Director

Board Director

Director

Director

Board Director

Board Of Directors

Director

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Director

Director

Director

Board Of Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Elsinore Valley Municipal
Water District

Desert Water Agency

Elsinore Valley Municipal
Water District

Elsinore Valley Municipal
Water District

Elsinore Valley Municipal
Water District

Elsinore Valley Municipal
Water District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Desert Water Agency

Western Municipal Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Desert Water Agency

Department

Board Of Directors

Board Members

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Members

Board Members

Board Of Directors

Administration

Board Of Directors

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Members

Board Of Directors

Board Members

Board Of Directors

Total Wages

$40,025

$29,121

$28,622

$28,081

$28,056

$27,436

$24,097

$24,024

$23,385
$23,249

$22,961

$22,914

$22,883

$22,372

$21,047
$19,735

$18,472

$18,291

$17,149

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$10,211
$26,193
$16,781
$10,414
$26,193
$26,193
$10,352

$29,468

$877
$29,468

$20,536

$14,793

$13,265

$22,023

$18,005
$26,193

$12,501

$26,193

$6,284



Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Director

Director

Board Of Director

Director

Director

Director

Secretary/Treasure

Board Of Director

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Director

Director

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Mission Springs Water
District

Mission Springs Water
District

Desert Water Agency

Valley Sanitary District
(Riverside)

Rancho California Water
District

Valley Sanitary District
(Riverside)

Valley Sanitary District
(Riverside)

Desert Water Agency

Temescal Valley Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Mission Springs Water
District

Mission Springs Water
District

Mission Springs Water
District

Valley Sanitary District
(Riverside)

Valley Sanitary District
(Riverside)

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Member

Board Of Directors

Board Member

Board Member

Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Member

Board Member

$13,959

$13,691

$12,736

$12,159

$11,000

$8,600

$8,575
$7,650

$7,447

$7,300

$7,250

$7,016
$6,200

$5,922

$5,800

$5,700

$5,700

$5,100

$5,000

$21,273

$21,198

$20,115

$21,138

$20,816

$28,206

$7,834
$0

$27,286

$0

$0

$24,185
$0

$15.524

$18,210

$20,825

$15,775

$0

$0



Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

President

Board Member

Director-Finance

Board Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director-Engineering

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Edgemont Community
Services District

Temescal Valley Water
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Temescal Valley Water
District

Edgemont Community
Services District

Home Gardens Sanitary
District (Riverside)
Home Gardens Sanitary
District (Riverside)
Home Gardens Sanitary
District (Riverside)
Home Gardens Sanitary
District (Riverside)
Home Gardens Sanitary
District (Riverside)

Rubidoux Community
Services District

Rubidoux Community
Services District

Rubidoux Community
Services District

Rubidoux Community
Services District

Temescal Valley Water
District

Board/Gm Services

Board/Gm Services

Board/Gm Services

Edgemont Csd

Board Of Directors

Board/Gm Services

Board Of Directors

Edgemont Csd

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Board Of Directors

$4,735

$4,535

$4,300

$3,554

$3,477

$3,306

$3,300

$2,927

$2,860

$2,860

$2,860

$2,860

$2,860

$2,803

$2,653

$2,653

$2,653

$2,650

$1,385

$1,385

$1,268

$0

$0

$1,033

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Board Member

Director

Board Member

Director-Engineering

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Director
Board President

Board Of Directors

Board Member

Board Member

Director

Director

Board Of Directors

Director

Board Member

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Edgemont Community
Services District

Rubidoux Community
Services District

Edgemont Community
Services District

Temescal Valley Water
District

Lake Hemet Municipal
Water District

Lake Hemet Municipal
Water District

Idyllwild Water District
Idyllwild Water District

Lake Hemet Municipal
Water District

Edgemont Community
Services District

Edgemont Community
Services District

Idyllwild Water District

Western Municipal Water

District

Lake Hemet Municipal
Water District

Idyllwild Water District

Jurupa Community Services

District

Lake Hemet Municipal
Water District

Lake Hemet Municipal
Water District

Edgemont Csd

Administration

Edgemont Csd

Board Of Directors

Administration

Administration

Board Vice President
Board President

Administration

Edgemont Csd

Edgemont Csd

Board

Board Members

Administration

Director

Board/Gm Services

Administration

Administration

$2,509

$2,438

$2,300

$2,150

$1,950

$1,500

$1,250
$1,100
$1,050

$836

$836

$800
$722

$600

$350
$14

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0
$12,574

$0

$0



