Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Board Director		Eastern Municipal Water District	Board Of Directors	\$40,025	\$10,211
Director		Western Municipal Water District	Board Members	\$29,121	\$26,193
Board Director		Eastern Municipal Water District	Board Of Directors	\$28,622	\$16,781
Board Director		Eastern Municipal Water District	Board Of Directors	\$28,081	\$10,414
Director		Western Municipal Water District	Board Members	\$28,056	\$26,193
Director		Western Municipal Water District	Board Members	\$27,436	\$26,193
Board Director		Eastern Municipal Water District	Board Of Directors	\$24,097	\$10,352
Board Of Directors		Elsinore Valley Municipal Water District	Administration	\$24,024	\$29,468
Director		Desert Water Agency	Board Of Directors	\$23,385	\$877
Board Of Directors		Elsinore Valley Municipal Water District	Administration	\$23,249	\$29,468
Board Of Directors		Elsinore Valley Municipal Water District	Administration	\$22,961	\$20,536
Board Of Directors		Elsinore Valley Municipal Water District	Administration	\$22,914	\$14,793
Board Of Directors		Elsinore Valley Municipal Water District	Administration	\$22,883	\$13,265
Board Director		Eastern Municipal Water District	Board Of Directors	\$22,372	\$22,023
Director		Desert Water Agency	Board Of Directors	\$21,047	\$18,005
Director		Western Municipal Water District	Board Members	\$19,735	\$26,193
Board Of Director		Rancho California Water District	Board Of Directors	\$18,472	\$12,501
Director		Western Municipal Water District	Board Members	\$18,291	\$26,193
Director		Desert Water Agency	Board Of Directors	\$17,149	\$6,284

Board Of Director	Rancho California Water District	Board Of Directors	\$13,959	\$21,273
Board Of Director	Rancho California Water District	Board Of Directors	\$13,691	\$21,198
Board Of Director	Rancho California Water District	Board Of Directors	\$12,736	\$20,115
Board Of Director	Rancho California Water District	Board Of Directors	\$12,159	\$21,138
Board Of Directors	Mission Springs Water District	Board Of Directors	\$11,000	\$20,816
Board Of Directors	Mission Springs Water District	Board Of Directors	\$8,600	\$28,206
Director	Desert Water Agency	Board Of Directors	\$8,575	\$7,834
Director	Valley Sanitary District (Riverside)	Board Member	\$7,650	\$0
Board Of Director	Rancho California Water District	Board Of Directors	\$7,447	\$27,286
Director	Valley Sanitary District (Riverside)	Board Member	\$7,300	\$0
Director	Valley Sanitary District (Riverside)	Board Member	\$7,250	\$0
Director	Desert Water Agency	Board Of Directors	\$7,016	\$24,185
Secretary/Treasure	Temescal Valley Water District	Board Of Directors	\$6,200	\$0
Board Of Director	Rancho California Water District	Board Of Directors	\$5,922	\$15,524
Board Of Directors	Mission Springs Water District	Board Of Directors	\$5,800	\$18,210
Board Of Directors	Mission Springs Water District	Board Of Directors	\$5,700	\$20,825
Board Of Directors	Mission Springs Water District	Board Of Directors	\$5,700	\$15,775
Director	Valley Sanitary District (Riverside)	Board Member	\$5,100	\$0
Director	Valley Sanitary District (Riverside)	Board Member	\$5,000	\$0

Board Member	Jurupa Community Services District	Board/Gm Services	\$4,735	\$1,385
Board Member	Jurupa Community Services District	Board/Gm Services	\$4,535	\$1,385
Board Member	Jurupa Community Services District	Board/Gm Services	\$4,300	\$1,268
Board Member	Edgemont Community Services District	Edgemont Csd	\$3,554	\$0
President	Temescal Valley Water District	Board Of Directors	\$3,477	\$0
Board Member	Jurupa Community Services District	Board/Gm Services	\$3,306	\$1,033
Director-Finance	Temescal Valley Water District	Board Of Directors	\$3,300	\$0
Board Member	Edgemont Community Services District	Edgemont Csd	\$2,927	\$0
Member	Home Gardens Sanitary District (Riverside)	Board	\$2,860	\$0
Member	Home Gardens Sanitary District (Riverside)	Board	\$2,860	\$0
Member	Home Gardens Sanitary District (Riverside)	Board	\$2,860	\$0
Member	Home Gardens Sanitary District (Riverside)	Board	\$2,860	\$0
Member	Home Gardens Sanitary District (Riverside)	Board	\$2,860	\$0
Director	Rubidoux Community Services District	Administration	\$2,803	\$0
Director	Rubidoux Community Services District	Administration	\$2,653	\$0
Director	Rubidoux Community Services District	Administration	\$2,653	\$0
Director	Rubidoux Community Services District	Administration	\$2,653	\$0
Director-Engineering	Temescal Valley Water District	Board Of Directors	\$2,650	\$0

Board Member	Edgemont Community Services District	Edgemont Csd	\$2,509	\$0
Director	Rubidoux Community Services District	Administration	\$2,438	\$0
Board Member	Edgemont Community Services District	Edgemont Csd	\$2,300	\$0
Director-Engineering	Temescal Valley Water District	Board Of Directors	\$2,150	\$0
Board Of Directors	Lake Hemet Municipal Water District	Administration	\$1,950	\$0
Board Of Directors	Lake Hemet Municipal Water District	Administration	\$1,500	\$0
Director	Idyllwild Water District	Board Vice President	\$1,250	\$0
Board President	Idyllwild Water District	Board President	\$1,100	\$0
Board Of Directors	Lake Hemet Municipal Water District	Administration	\$1,050	\$0
Board Member	Edgemont Community Services District	Edgemont Csd	\$836	\$0
Board Member	Edgemont Community Services District	Edgemont Csd	\$836	\$0
Director	Idyllwild Water District	Board	\$800	\$0
Director	Western Municipal Water District	Board Members	\$722	\$0
Board Of Directors	Lake Hemet Municipal Water District	Administration	\$600	\$0
Director	Idyllwild Water District	Director	\$350	\$0
Board Member	Jurupa Community Services District	Board/Gm Services	\$14	\$12,574
Board Of Directors	Lake Hemet Municipal Water District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Of Directors	Lake Hemet Municipal Water District	Administration	\$0	\$0